63

016017423-63
041733513-05
034424473-92
021185503-08
928165683-34
395770073-68
807601713-00
182655963-91
028908913-13
734830363-34
010039673-96
781684653-34
863478533-53
78594901-00

208120193-34
198962043-49
01615713-17

967889093-34
481601213-34
394800703-91
003529963-07
033087513-21
863140173-00
692917483-15
378903103-82
566178523-20
863066503-34
939364863-87
013585153-01
019639593-37
470229903-44
717823973-53
001979623-43
462661863-49
453885473-53
47610615-49

463034803-49
250133943-68
144610038-33
474002853-00
929283233-68
013237453-60
849430683-91
041858373-05
535079163-04
32761553-00

181044283-49
773646233-00
991828903-15
747045243-53
017619623-45
600697883-08
016157093-39
006497687-44
139189313-15
009908003-69
011388023-52
778777483-53
042187463-54
204708353-20
991876983-15
008900773-55
946845023-68
015479373-60
028357163-27
015509603-69

Joawsauljo Pereira

Jodo Batistaljo Galeno
Helen Cristina Soavesljo
Joana Pereira da Rocha

Francisdaldivam Freitas dos Santos
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A700578401/001
A700445401/001
A700578301/001
A700483101/001
A400416601/001

Francisco das Chagas Galeno do Nasciméift9204601/001

Maria Delzuite dos Santos
Jodo Batista FerreirArdegijo
Francisca dos Santos Soares
JoséAlémateia dos Santos Sousa
Juliene Zacarias Honorato
Junio CostaAdaujo

Antonio José Freitas dealjo

Maria das Gragas Farias dos Santos

José Maria Santanardirade
José Oliveira Machado
Josimar Silva dealjo

Maria da Conceicédo Reis dos Santos

Francisco da Silva

Manoel $es da Concei¢éo
Marcésitonio Costa déndrade
Jo¥édilson Gomes da Silva
Maria de Lourdes dos Reis
Francisco das Chagasaao
Manoel Sousa Santos

Maria de Jesus Gakeianijo
Manoel Neves de Brito
Manoel Romualdo dos Santos
Francisco Chavesudgijo

Maria Inés dos Santos de Oliveira
José Ribamar do Nascimento

A400260601/001
A700203201/001
A700283301/001
A400404001/001
A400416101/001
A400192301/001
A700145901/001
A400416201/001
A400192101/001
A400192201/001
A700482901/001
A100062001/001
A400179401/001
A400177701/001
A400177801/001
A700570901/001
A300162101/001
A400190201/001
A400255901/001
A300162601/001
A400417801/001
A200064701/001
A400179501/001
A700448801/001
A400402601/001

Francisco das Chagas Conceigéo Mirandet00190701/001

Francisco das Chagdsalgo Pereira

A700283601/001

FranciscoAssis Fernandes do Nasciment&700143801/001

Eufrasio Rodrigues do Nascimento
Francis@rnaldoAraujo do Nascimento

Bened#weelino de Oliveira
Jodo Batista do Nascimento
Jodo Batista de Oliveira
Antonia Maria das Chagas Moura
Moises Gomes de Carvalho
AugustoVieira Galeno
Antonio CarlosAraujo deAndrade

Maria Francinete dos Santos Souza

Antonio de Siqueira Fontenele
Francisco éassis de Sousa Pereira
Antonio Gerarddraujo

A700338401/001
A600659401/001
A700339401/001
A400345801/001
A300134801/001
A700311301/001
A700310601/001
A700570801/001
A400414201/001
A700448001/001
A400415601/001
A500309201/001
A700570601/001

Maria do Livramento Perreira dos Santos A700448601/001

Luiz Gonzaga Galeno Ferreira

A300161301/001

Maria do Livramento Nascimento de SouzA400652701/001
Maria do Livramento Rodrigues de Pinho A400407801/001

Maria do Socorro Gomes da Silva
Francisco Josédmijo dos Santos
Benedifeixeira doAmaral Neto
Francisco Lopes
Antonio José Galeno de Sousa
Jodo Maria Costa dos Santos
Francisco Paulino Galeno
Ana Paula Galeno d&radjo
Francisco das Chagas Rodrigues
Cleane Galéxraujo
Claudia dos Santos Dutra
Antonio Pedro Pereira
Antonio Teixeira deAraujo Filho
Antonio AlmeidaAraujo
AntoniaVieira dos Santos

A700533001/001
A400405901/001
A600607301/001

A400179301/001
AB600787301/001
A400191901/001
A700560101/001
A700449801/001
A400407601/001
A400407901/001
A700446701/001
A400261201/001
A700444801/001
A700452901/001
A700578601/001

087264997-03
014433393-77
259131662-72
960589433-53
035157303-89
021964873-50
991742273-00
010099453-94
236369802-97
713417653-34
804519503-72
010488463-00
021899533-40
004108073-46
041875493-40
862924393-72
694941933-34
879413333-68
008140023-31
227000213-04
372728293-20
342151313-91
011386813-85
018865903-03
157895602-10
002512863-98
919012863-04
037751323-76
012965293-80
200462353-53
022274803-60
025818793-00
013535373-40
009980233-37
025763883-02
782515243-34
027623683-16
990421003-97
787196823-87
980368583-04
009843073-46
009442133-16
009108883-61
658518031-34
072296403-00
009662973-85
002286163-79
912496603-78
964686023-00
984994243-68
010878923-33
027743313-40
015611563-88

FranciscoAissis Carvalho da Costa
Maria do Livramento Sodvesljo
Lindonjonson de Jesus Sousa
Jodo Gregorio da Costa
Maria Francisca de Maria
Lucia Mariscal de Souza
Lucilene Oliveira Moraes
Luiz Filho Costa dos Santos
Luis Jodeixeira
Jodo Batista Neves dos Santos
Joaquimtonio Pires da Silva
Leila Maria Lima Cardoso
Luiz Gonzaga dos Santos Cruz
José Carlos Mariscahdijo
Liliane Nascimento de Souza
Joao Batista Galeno Pereira
Raimundo Nonato dos Santos
Ana Paula Nascimento Silva
Jodo Queinsras
José Salviano Gomes
Manoglves de Sousa
Tomaz José dos Santos

Maria das Dores Oliveira de Moraes

Crislene dos Santos Miranda
Ocimar da Silva Brito
Adnilde da Costa Nunes
Bernildes José da Silva Diniz
William Carlos Gomes de Carvalho
Edivaldo Oliveira do Nascimento
Clovis Gomes da Silva
Diana dasjos Santos
Evandro Soares da Costa
Eliane do Nascimento
Flaviano Nascimento dos Santos
Evaldo Soares da Costa
Lucia Carvalho de Moraes
Mtia das Dores Silva
Maria do Rosério Santos
Valdemir da Silva
RentinoAlves Machado Filho
Maria Franciddeira de Brito
Zilda Maria da Silva
Rita Maria dos Santos
Raimun@tves dos Santos
Antonio Jonas de Oliveira
Maria Helex@ira
Raimundo Nonato de Sousa
Valdir de Sousa Machado
Maria Rita Pereira
Pedro Correia do Nascimento
Maria José de Oliveira
Maria Lucilene Cardéselino
Raimundo Nonato de Sousa Silva

A700306901/001
A300162401/001
A600452901/001
A400038201/001
A700146101/001
A700283201/001
A400255801/001
A400404601/001
AB600857401/001
A400039101/001
A700452301/001
A400257401/001
A700449601/001
A700146201/001
A700451701/001
A500196801/001
A400030401/001
A500214901/001
A700232601/001
A500344801/001
A700165201/001
A300092501/001

A500343801/001

A700159601/001
A300088301/001
A400347101/001
A700310901/001
A700242801/001
A700338501/001
A500098101/001
A700445101/001
A700448501/001
A600484001/001
A700483201/001
A700533701/001
A700517101/001
A600661501/001
A700285901/001
A700162701/001
AB600662101/001
A700243501/001
A700284901/001
A700284601/001
A700286201/001
AB600662601/001
A400366101/001
A700512801/001
A500103601/001
A600553801/001
A400179701/001
A400365301/001
A700286401/001
A700285201001

Parnaiba(PI), 09 de julho de 2009

Genilson José Dias

Gerente Geral

Edmilson CostAldesida
Gerente de Neg6cios

OF. 10495




